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4723 COURTNEY VFD                         

5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -164,000    -164,000     -66,773.85     -63,385.05            .00     -97,226.15   40.7%

  2023/02/000389 08/31/2022 GCR       -2,162.57 REF                                        DMV 7/22 TAX DIST VFD COURTNEY
  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN      -61,222.48 REF AUG                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -164,000    -164,000     -66,773.85     -63,385.05            .00     -97,226.15   40.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -286.31         -87.96            .00         286.31  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN          -87.96 REF AUG                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -286.31         -87.96            .00         286.31  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -25.18          -9.56            .00          25.18  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN           -9.56 REF AUG                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zKRG7kQBsGWf3%2FMsugy%2BKG2%2BI%2FrQTw6l5cYv8hu8kvF26j7wr8IjIjrJoKHoijAi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qD3OVxMbOt6fG2BV7iXSBFmMrtTw7uDt172Dax5410jxzJeKHBQiml7BXcXEl4CK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9P1PTKOOXkP6BRRbObEktyQMVq%2Fq%2FqxunzgIsUe5pKNK%2BrQX3Ka3cC6ynJ03YlHd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0EmBi1JtbfYGbF%2B3SrZABGd3yM%2FJT4F7mzoyRAAMjimYV5b4u6pPcZ2EHUiAqL4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zy1rrjyZiTKQATMl7iiSC9v7pzwuOT%2F5C2rX34QuAIqI9wh6rwEAKgRLs52%2BNCaH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MDAvZ04Qm83gzPKE3HuoSQIIVkfyis066DkVZxyIqBGu4grVH4q4hCQ8ZiLqux%2BX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eeTFAFSZUp5fDzEo%2FW8PjYDNkhyOaWGoKLHMurbDECZzk5vqg9DSvj8BV2sahVtO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJEPXI2tFtIaLdVXqFzWvZHjfMVUZdM4W6Q33iem5eUkdAakZs7hakvqBcUasL5%2B
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -25.18          -9.56            .00          25.18  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -179,000    -179,000     -67,085.34     -63,482.57            .00    -111,914.66   37.5%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD                    -179,000    -179,000     -67,085.34     -63,482.57            .00    -111,914.66   37.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -179,000    -179,000     -67,085.34     -63,482.57            .00    -111,914.66

                           GRAND TOTAL     -179,000    -179,000     -67,085.34     -63,482.57            .00    -111,914.66   37.5%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FlnB%2B984TdDGKza7MLfFXoQyidF5xsUWCotduEGxE1ZmqzG0T8Y58cwkG4A%2F5Evk
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


